
# of Pans 

# of Pans 

Price
# of 

Items
Total 
Price

$1.25

$0.25

$0.25

$2.25

$7.00

$14.00

$15.00
Special Instructions: $6.00

5 for $1.25

$0.75 Each

Aloha: 20159 SW Tualatin Valley Hwy.
Aloha.RIG@Gmail.Com

Jenkins: 2895 Cedar Hills Blvd.
Jenkins.RIG@Gmail.Com

Murray: 14845 SW Murray Scholls
M.Nguyen.RIG@Gmail.Com

Tualatin: 8290 SW Nyberg St.
Katia.Ocamporig@Gmail.Com

Canby: 1001 SW First Ave.
Canby.RIG@Gmail.com

McLoughlin: 17185 SE McLoughlin Blvd.
S.Teach.RIG@Gmail.Com

Happy Valley: 9620 SE 82nd Ave.
HappyValley.Cater@Gmail.Com

Catering

Roxy's is not a catering company and catering may not always be available. 2-5 Days 
minimum advance notice required depending on location. 

Send an email to the specific location you plan to pick up from. 

Food is packed in Aluminum Foil Half-Pans and served Family-Style. Utensils, plates, 
and serving utensils are not included. Use caution when transporting because our food 

is packed with extra flavor and sauce.

All Caterings are not confirmed until a Roxy's Representative contacts you and 
payment is made. Prices are for Pick Up only and are subject to change due to market 

price. Caterings are non-refundable and all sales are final. We reserve the right to 
refuse service. An 18% gratuity will be added for our hard-working Crew to finalize 

catering orders.

Mahalo for thinking of us!

White Rice

Steamed Veggies

Pan - 
about 25-30 scoops

Total Price

$40.00

$52.00

$53.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$145.75

$145.75

$145.75

$157.00

Roxy's Chicken Fried Rice

$242.00

$242.00

$242.00Pulehu Ribs + 1 full sliced lemon

Item

Green Salad
Includes: 12oz Dressing + 1 full lemon sliced

Side Options

Pan 
About 130oz or 26 servings 
(5oz-servings)

Total Price

$130.00

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$151.25

$151.25

$151.25

$145.75

$150.00

1oz Sauce Packets 
(Ketchup/Soy Sauce/Sriracha)

2oz Sauces 
OG, Luna, Roxy's, Katsu, Kalbi, Sambal, 

Sweet Garlic, Orange, Sweet Chili, 
Teriyaki, Mix, Sriracha

Plates

Serving Utensils

Teriyaki Sauce Sm (12oz)

Teriyaki Sauce Lg (24oz)

Item

Mix Sauce Bottle (28oz)

Sriracha Bottle (28oz)

Includes: 1 full sliced lemon + 12oz sauce bottle
Sauce Type Chosen:

Guest Information

Mac Salad

Fried Noodles

Meat Options
Item

Chopsticks

Fork/Napkin/Knife/Spoon

Shoyu Chicken

Roxy's Grilled Chicken

Teriyaki Chicken

Kalbi Chicken

Teriyaki Beef

Kalbi Ribs

Orange Chicken

Pineapple Chicken

Extras

Garlic Chicken

Katsu Chicken   + 12oz Katsu Sauce

Contact Phone Number & Email:

Pulehu Chicken    + 1 full sliced lemon

Char Siu Chicken

Chicken / Pork Adobo

Kalua Pork

Crispy Chicken

Catering 
Information

Catering Date & Pick Up Time:

Guest Name:

Headcount:


