

Mahalo for thinking of us!

	Meat Options		
Item	Pan About 130oz or 26 servings (5oz-servings)	# of Pans	Total Price
Shoyu Chicken	\$130.00		
Roxy's Grilled Chicken	\$140.00		
Teriyaki Chicken	\$140.00		
Kalbi Chicken	\$140.00		
Pulehu Chicken + 1 full sliced lemon	\$151.25		
Char Siu Chicken	\$151.25		
Chicken / Pork Adobo	\$151.25		
Kalua Pork	\$145.75		
Crispy Chicken	\$150.00		
Includes: 1 full sliced lemon + 12oz sauce bottle	Sauce Type Chosen:		
Orange Chicken	\$145.75		
Pineapple Chicken	\$145.75		
Garlic Chicken	\$145.75		
Katsu Chicken + 12oz Katsu Sauce	\$157.00		
Teriyaki Beef	\$242.00		
Kalbi Ribs	\$242.00		
Pulehu Ribs + 1 full sliced lemon	\$242.00		

Side Options					
Item	Pan - about 25-30 scoops	# of Pans	Total Price		
Green Salad Includes: 12oz Dressing + 1 full lemon sliced	\$40.00				
White Rice	\$52.00				
Steamed Veggies	\$53.00				
Mac Salad	\$55.00				
Fried Noodles	\$55.00				
Roxy's Chicken Fried Rice	\$55.00				

Catering	Extras			
Information	Item	Price	# of Items	Total Price
Catering Date & Pick Up Time:	Fork/Napkin/Knife/Spoon	\$1.25		
	Chopsticks	\$0.25		
Headcount:	Plates	\$0.25		
Guest Information	Serving Utensils	\$2.25		
Guest Name:	Teriyaki Sauce Sm (12oz)	\$7.00		
Contact Phone Number & Email:	Teriyaki Sauce Lg (24oz)	\$14.00		
	Mix Sauce Bottle (28oz)	\$15.00		
Special Instructions:	Sriracha Bottle (28oz)	\$6.00		
	1oz Sauce Packets (Ketchup/Soy Sauce/Sriracha)	5 for \$1.25		
	2oz Sauces OG, Luna, Roxy's, Katsu, Kalbi, Sambal, Sweet Garlic, Orange, Sweet Chili, Teriyaki, Mix, Sriracha	\$0.75 Each		